North D¿kota, do hereby certit-that.the.foregoing is a complete list of the particular lo¿s and tracc of land which, in the ôpinion of the
comm¡s¡oni are especialll. benelted_by the construct¡on of sewer trunklinè and related work in San¡tary Sewer lmproveóent D¡stricr
Number One Hundred-Fifty-Eight (158), Unit Numbers Four Hundred Five through Four Hundred Nine (405-409), of ihe said ciry, setting
comm¡s¡on, are especiÜ bgne.fitg{_þ¡ the constructior ol sewer trunkline and related work in Sanitary Sewer lmproveóent D¡strict
Number One Hundred-Fifty-Eight (158), Unit Numbers FourHundred Five through Four Hundred Nine (405-409), of ihe said ciry, setting

drc cÞPcLrdfl/. uErrEilLcu u/ Lnc cols¡rucr¡oil or sewer frunKilne anq retaleo worK In )antBry Jewer tmProvement utstflcl
Number One Hundred-Fifty-Eight (158), Unit Numbers Four Hundred Five through Four Hundred Nine (405-409), of ihe said ciry, setting
forth the amount eâch lot or ftact of land is benefìted by such improvement and ihe amount assessed against each, and the sameis a truè
and co¡rect assessment of the propeny therein described according to the best ludgment of the memberi of such commission and that the